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Internal components (2 of 7)

Bushing

Lever, CRG. lock

Tray, waste toner catch
Spring, torsion

Spring, grounding
Bushing

Lifter base assembly
Cover

Cover

Crg. Guide lower assembly
Shutter assembly
Shutter assembly
Shutter arm assembly

Shutter arm assembly

RC2-9719-000CN
RC2-3986-000CN
RC2-4218-000CN
RU6-2247-000CN
RC2-4469-000CN
RC2-4470-000CN
RM1-5913-000CN
RC2-4403-000CN
RC2-5962-000CN
RM1-5486-000CN
RM1-5488-000CN
RM1-5489-000CN
RM1-5585-000CN

RM1-5586-000CN
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